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Sretenjski Turnir - Sablja Zene Seniori

Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 4)

name and first name

DIMITRIJEVIC Jelica
JOVANOVIC Aleksandra
KLJAJIC Bojana
KNEZEVIC Katarina

prefencer number

P 8
P 2
P 100
P 101

club

MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAIL
MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAIL
MK SPARTAK

KMK KARADJORDJE

country

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

date of birth

11/1/1993
30/9/1990
1997
1994

licence
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno1l 0:00
Referee : DUMITROV Veselko SRB SRBIJA MK OMLADINAC

JOVANOVIC Aleksandra MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO 2 \Y \%
KLJAJIC Bojana MK SPARTAK \Y \% 2
DIMITRIEVIC Jelica MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO |4 0 \%
KNEZEVIC Katarina KMK KARADJORDJE 3 \Y 4

VIM
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3

ind.  Hranking
0 12 2

5 12 1
-5 9 4
0 12 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1 KLJAJIC Bojana MK SPARTAK
2 JOVANOVIC Aleksandra MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO
3 KNEZEVIC Katarina KMK KARADJORDJE
4 DIMITRIJEVIC Jelica MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

ind. HS
5 12

0 12

0 12
-5 9

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
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Semi-finals

1 KLJAJIC Bojana

Sretenjski Turnir - Sablja Zene Seniori

MK SPARTAK

4 DIMITRIJEVIC Jelica

MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO

KLJAJIC Bojana

3 KNEZEVIC Katarina

KMK KARADJORDJE

2 JOVANOVIC Aleksandra

MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO

15/2

JOVANOVIC Aleksandra

KLJAJIC Bojana

15/6

15/11
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1 KLJAJIC Bojana MK SPARTAK
2 JOVANOVIC Aleksandra MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO
3 DIMITRIEVIC Jelica MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAILO
3 KNEZEVIC Katarina KMK KARADJORDJE

country

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name club cat poules matches finales

DUMITROV Veselko MK OMLADINAC A 1 0 2
RACKOVIC Nikola MK SV. ARHANGEL MIHAIL A 0 0 1
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